
 
 

Name:_________________________ Outreach Event: _________________________Location: _______________Date:__________ 

 FIRST NAME Are you 
aware of 
national 
census in 
April 2020? 

Will you pledge to complete 
Census 2020? 

 
IF YES: PLEASE SIGN HERE 

AND/OR TEXT 650-200-2743  

How would you 
prefer to fill out the 

Census 2020 
questionnaire? 

Language 
Preference 

ZIPCODE OPT IN FOR EMAIL OR 
PHONE REMINDERS 

  YES NO  PAPER ONLINE PHONE    

1.            

2.            

3.            

4.            

5.            

6.            

7.            

8.            

9.            

10.            



 
 

 

LANGUAGE START WORD  LANGUAGE START WORD 
Arabic تعداد  Korean 센서스 
Chinese 计算在内  Punjabi ਮਰਦਮਸ਼ੁਮਾਰੀ 
English COUNT  Spanish CENSO 

Farsi سرشماری  Tagalog KABILANG 

Hindi जनगणना  Telugu జ�� 

Japanese 国勢調査  Vietnamese Thống kê dân số 


